
1ère Division

Ouest Tourangeau Fc 1

Joué Les Tours Fct 3

Joué Portugais Us 2

La Riche Racing 1

Langeais Cinq Mars F 1

Luynes As 1

Mettray Js 1

Le Ripault As 1

St Avertin 2

St Symphorien 1

Veigné Cst 1

La Ville Aux Dames  1

CHAMPIONNATS SENIORS 

Saison 2010 - 2011

2ème Division Poule A 2ème Division Poule B

Azay/Cher Fc 1 Bourgueil Es 2

Bléré Fc Val De Cher 1 Chambray Us 1

Chambourg Sc 1 Chancay Vb 1

Descartes Sg 1 Chinon Cinais 2

Esves St Senoch 1 La Riche Racing 2

Esvres/Indre 1 Lignières Us 1

Montlouis As 2 La Membrolle 1

Rivière Us 1 Monts As 2

Neuillé Semblancay 1 Notre Dame D'Oé 1

St Pierre Des Corps 2 Vallée Du Lys 1

Tours Deportivo Espagnol 1 Tours Portugais 2

Vouvray Cs 1 Villiers Au Bouin 1
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3ème Division Poule A 3ème Division Poule B

Chanceaux As 2 Amboise Ac 3

Renaudine Us 2 Athée/Cher Es 1

Fondettes As 2 Esvres/Indre 2

Langeais Cinq Mars F 2 Montbazon Us 1

Monnaie Us 1 Parcay Meslay 1

Pays De Racan 1 Reignac Us 1

Nouzilly Ol 1 Le Ripault As 2

St Cyr Etoile 2 St Pierre Des Corps 3

St Symphorien 2 Tours Olympic 1

Tours La Fuye 1 Truyes As 1

Tours Nord Sc 1 Véretz Larcay 2

Villedomer As 1 La Ville Aux Dames 2

CHAMPIONNATS SENIORS 

Saison 2010 - 2011

3ème Division Poule C 3ème Division Poule D

Bléré Fc Val De Cher 2 Antogny Le Tillac 1

La Celle St Avant 1 Azay-Cheillé 2

Descartes Sg 2 Champigny Us 1

Genillé Es 1 Chinon Cinais 3

Grand Pressigny Barrou 1 Gizeux Es 1

Loches Ac 2 Mazières Slo 1

Manthelan-Chapelle Blanche 1 Mettray Js 2

Richelieu Fc 2 Vallée Du Lys 2

Ste Maure-Maillé*Ent 1 Rouziers Us 1

Tours Aspo 1 Savigny En Véron 1

Veigné Cst 2 Sorigny As 1

Villeperdue 1 St Nicolas de Bourgueil 1
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4ème Division Poule A 4ème Division Poule B

Chancay Vb 2 Athée/Cher Es 2

Chargé Es 1 Azay/Cher Fc 2

Renaudine Us 3 Chisseaux-C-F 1

Crotelles Us 1 La Croix En Touraine 1

Monthodon Gs 1 Esvres/Indre 3

Neuville Fc 1 Montlouis As 3

Pocé/Cisse As 1 Parcay Meslay 2

St Laurent En Gâtines 1 Reugny Us 1

Tours Nord Sc 2 St Martin Le Beau 1

Tours Turk Futbol 1 Tours Portugais 3

Villedomer As 2 Véretz Larcay 3

Vouvray Cs 2 La Ville Aux Dames 3

CHAMPIONNATS SENIORS 

Saison 2010 - 2011

4ème Division Poule C 4ème Division Poule D

Betz-Celle-Ferrière 1 Braslou Asj 1

Bridoré-Verneuil 1 La Celle St Avant 2

Chambourg Sc 2 Descartes Sg 3

Ferrière/Beaulieu 1 Ligueil Us 1

Luzillé Ca 1 Maillé-Ste Maure*Ent 2

Orbigny-Nouans-Beaumont 1 Marigny-Luzé 1

Perrusson Esc 1 Nouâtre Usg 1

Yzeures-Preuilly 1 Ports/Vienne 1

Reignac Us 2 Richelieu Fc 3

Charnizay-St Flovier 1 Rilly/Vienne 1

St Hippolyte 1 Sepmes-Draché 1

Tauxigny As 1 Tour St Gelin-Chizeray-Courc.1
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4ème Division Poule E 4ème Division Poule F

Azay-Cheillé 3 Avoine Use 3

Huismes Es 1 Beaumont En Véron 1

Val De Vienne Fc 1 Benais Sc 1

Lignières Us 2 Bourgueil Es 3

Parcay/Vienne 1 Bréhémont Ac 1

Vallée Du Lys 3 La Chapelle/Loire 1

Rivière-Anché*Ent 2 Chouzé/Loire Ag 1

St Benoit La Forêt 1 Ingrandes Sh 1

St Epain Us 1 Luynes As 2

Ste Catherine 1 Lathan-Ambillou*Ent 1

Villaines Les Rochers 1 Savigny En Véron 2

Villeperdue 2 St Nicolas de Bourgueil 2

CHAMPIONNATS SENIORS 

Saison 2010 - 2011

4ème Division Poule G 4ème Division Poule H

Chanceaux As 3 Ouest Tourangeau Fc 2

Langeais Cinq Mars F 3 Chambray Us 2

Mettray Js 3 Cormery-Truyes*Ent 2

Pays De Racan 2 Courcay As 1

Pernay Us 1 Joué Portugais Us 3

Neuillé Semblancay 2 Nazelles As 1

Sonzay Av 1 Notre Dame D'Oé 2

St Genouph 1 Sorigny As 2

Tours Aspo 2 St Branchs As 1

Tours Déportivo Espagnol 2 St Cyr Etoile 3

Tours Olympic 2 St Pierre Aubrière 1

Villandry Es 1 Tours La Fuye 2
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5ème Division Poule A 5ème Division Poule B

Beaumont La  Ronce 1 Bossée-Bournan-Sepmes*Ent 1

Crotelles Us 2 Ciran-Vou-Varennes 1

Les Hermites 1 Esves St Senoch 2

Limeray-Cangey 1 Genillé Es 2

Monnaie Us 2 Grand Pressigny-Ligueil*En 2

Montreuil Fc 1 Loché Montrésor 1

Nazelles As 2 Luzillé Ca 2

Nouzilly Ol 2 Manthelan-Chapelle Blanche 2

Rochecorbon 1 Orbigny-Nouans-Beaumont 2

St Antoine du Rocher 1 Yzeures-Charnizay*En 2

CHAMPIONNATS SENIORS 

Saison 2010 - 2011

St Antoine du Rocher 1 Yzeures-Charnizay*En 2

Vernou Us 1 St Branchs As 2

Charnizay-Yzeures*En 2

5ème Division Poule C 5ème Division Poule D

Antogny Le Tillac 2 Ouest Tourangeau Fc 3

Avon-Parcay/Vienne*Ent 1 Château La Vallière 1

Braslou Asj 2 Fondettes As 3

Champigny Us 2 La Riche Racing 3

Val De Vienne Fc 2 Mazières Slo 2

Maillé-Ste Maure*Ent 3 Montbazon Us 2

Nouâtre Usg 2 Pernay Us 2

Ports/Vienne 2 Le Ripault As 3

Pouzay Es 1 St Laurent De Lin 1

St Benoit La Forêt 2 St Michel/Loire 1

St Epain Us 2 Villiers Au Bouin 2

Ste Catherine 2
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